
Eligible Products
Code   Product Description Code   Product Description



Establishment Name 

Contact Name 			           Contact Title 

Mailing Address 

City  				           State          Zip 

Phone				          Fax

Email Address 

Operator Signature (required) 

Chain/Food Management/Buying Group

Distributor House 

DSR Email Address 

City    State 

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice

To receive more information related to this rebate and similar products

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

I am a Foodservice Operator in:
Restaurant
C-Store
College & University
Lodging

B&I
Healthcare
Independent Bakery
Other

OPERATOR INFORMATION

MAIL WITH PROOFS OF 
PURCHASE TO:

Must be postmarked on or before

x     $3.00

x     $5.00

=

=

Total Cases = Total Rebate =

generalmillscf.com
1-800-243-5687


	Check Spelling Button: 
	Save Form: 
	Create Operator Form: 
	lock: 
	SubSub: $250 maximum/max 50 cases after rebate
	Subhead: Pillsbury™ Professional Pancake Mixes
	Subhead4: Pillsbury™ Brownie, Cake, Muffin & Cornbread Mixes
	Code: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 100-18000-11392-4
	1: 100-18000-11393-1

	1: 
	0: 100-18000-11388-7
	1: 100-18000-11389-4

	2: 
	1: 100-18000-11391-7

	3: 
	1: 100-18000-11386-3

	4: 
	1:  100-18000-11387-0

	5: 
	0: 100-18000-11762-8
	1: 100-18000-11379-5








	Desc: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Pillsbury™ Buttermilk Pancake Mix
	1: Pillsbury™ Bakers’ Plus™ Premium Brownie Mix

	1: 
	0: Pillsbury™ Sweet Pancake Mix
	1: Pillsbury™ Bakers’ Plus™ Devil’s Food Cake Mix

	2: 
	1: Pillsbury™ Bakers’ Plus™ Yellow Cake Mix

	3: 
	1: Pillsbury™ Creme Cake Mix

	4: 
	1: Pillsbury™ Variety Muffin Mix

	5: 
	0: NEW! Pillsbury™ Bakers’ Plus™ White Cake Mix
	1: Pillsbury™ Corn Muffin Mix








	Product #1: Pillsbury™ Pancake Mixes
	Subtitle: JUNE 1, 2020 - AUGUST 31, 2020
	maxcases: (50 cases maximum)
	maxrebate: ($250 maximum)
	address: General Mills Foodservice
P.O. Box 49380
Dept 816-852M
Strongsville, OH 44149-0380
	postmark: SEPTEMBER 30, 2020
	TermsConditions: Purchase qualifying products between 6/1/20 and 8/31/20.

Rebate form must be postmarked on or before 9/30/20.

Offer not available to K-12 Operators or Supermarkets.

Offer valid for Foodservice Operators only. Not available to operators buying products under bid or contract pricing.

Limit one Pillsbury™ Professional Mixes rebate submission per operation during this period.

Fill out this form completely and allow 8 weeks for processing from the time the rebate is received.

Attach distributor invoices or recaps with purchases of qualifying products circled or highlighted.

Identifying General Mills code or brand name must be included on invoice.

If you purchase from multiple distributors, please attach all distributor invoices/recaps to one rebate form (please do not submit one rebate form for each distributor invoice).

Distributor recaps must include distributor name and/or logo, valid purchase dates and establishment name. Establishment name on this form must match name on submitted invoice(s).

This offer cannot be combined with any other offer.

This certificate cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer good only in the USA and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law.

General Mills Foodservice reserves the right to audit request for payment, discontinue or revise this offer at anytime.
	Product #2: Pillsbury™ Other Mixes
	A#: 816-852M
	Footer: *$250 maximum/max 50 cases after rebate
	Title: Save up to $5 per case on Pillsbury™Mixes!
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